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Brunswick Heads  
Vacation Care Program | Autumn 2024

• DIY Dream Catchers
• Face Painting
• Musical Jam Sesh
• Dodgeball

BRING: Your own
instrument

Monday 15 April

Jammers & Dreamers

Brunswick Heads Vacation Care    
Brunswick Heads Public School  

Contact
(On or before 10 April)    
02 6685 8118 (office) 
vacationcare@byron.nsw.gov.au

(From 11 April)
0419 234 776
brunsoosh@byron.nsw.gov.au

Tuesday 16 April
Sushi & Sand 

• Seed & Legume
Mandala Artworks

• Drama Workshop
• Spike Ball Tornament
• Ninja Warrior Obstacle Course

Wednesday 17 April
Actors & Ninjas

Thursday 18 April

Friendship & Cars
• Sand Art Creations
• Sushi making
• Bin Ball
• Oz Tag

• Sticker Making
• Unicorn Hair Braiding
• Choc Chip Cookie Baking
• Bottle Flipping Contest
• Bullrush

Monday 22 April

Bottles & Braids
Tuesday 23 April
Disco & Lava

• Nail Art Creations (Permission
Required on drop off)

• ANZAC Poppy Making
• ANZAC Cookie Baking
• Finnska
• Fort Building

Wednesday 24 April
ANZAC creations

• Lava Jar Creations
• Silent Disco
• 44 Home
• Parachute Games

EXTRA
$15

Thursday 25 April

Closed for 
ANZAC Day 

• Excursion to the Fire Station
• Circus & Gymnastics Workshop
• Tie Dye Socks
• Just Dance
• Treasure Hunt
• Giant Tug of War, Kids VS Educators 

BRING: White socks to dye.

Monday 29 April

Circus & Games

Friday 19 April

Footy & Meditation

Friday 26 April

Bounce Excursion 

• Polymer Clay Jewellery
• Rubber Band Powered Car
with Recyclable lids

• Positive Friendships and
Social Support workshop

• Butterfly Cupcake Baking
• Capture the Flag

• Zentangle Foil Art
• DIY Squishy Soap
• Sound Healing and Meditation
with Kat

• Touch Footy

• Excursion to
BounceInc. Gold
Coast

EXTRA
$50

Departs: 11:00am
Returns: 4:00pm 

Bookings 
Bookings close 11:59pm Wednesday 10 April

Cancellations 
Cancellations require 3 full business days 
notice via Text only, otherwise you will be 
charged the full attendance rate. Illness 
requires a medical certificate
Example: To cancel a booking for a Monday, 
notice is required by 8am latest on Wednesday 
of the previous week
What to bring 
Lunch, morning and afternoon tea, drink bottles, 
change of clothes, sunscreen, hats and covered 
shoes.
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